FRIDAY PREVIEW SCHEDULE

8:00 A.M.
8:15 AM.
8:30 A.M.
9:45 AM.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M
1:00 PM

2:00 P.M

Arrival & Check-in Riggs Hall

Welcome Session Riggs Atrium
Campus Tour Across Campus

Chapel Spence Chapel

Student Session Joust West
Parent Session Barnett Recital Hall

Lunch Mabee Center

Department Showcase Mabee Center

Special Appointments Across Campus

1111 N. GLENSTONE AVE, SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802




